200m - Zeny

NR

23,06

+1,8 IVANOVA Lucia

(183) 200m - 2eny = Beh D

#

2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(183)
(106)
(128)
(360)
(7)

Pocet pretekarov: 5
Start: 04.06.2017 15:16

Meno

ONDRUSOVA Romana
MESZAROSOVA Noémi
OKASOVA Lenka
JAVORSKA Nina
FEHEROVA Tereza

. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Bratislava 04.06.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 28. 4. 2024 o 16:26

AK Slavia UK Bratislava SVK

Nar. Klub / Krajina

1999 SK SOG Nitra

1998 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2001 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2000 TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
1997 SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na \!vww.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

31.05.2003

SB

28,82
28,26
28,43
30,18
30,68

PB

28,82
27,18
28,43
30,18
30,68

Rekordy
Praha

Start
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